
MONTH GRADE DATE DAY ACTIVITIIES/EVENTS/COMPETITIONS
ALL GRADES 4/4/2023 Tuesday WELCOME DAY ACTIVITY

ALL GRADES
TEACHERS

6/4/2023 Thursday
WELCOME ASSEMBLY BY TEACHERS

ALL GRADE 19/04/2023- 22/04/2023 Wednesday-Saturday ENVIRONMENT WEEK (EARTH DAY)
III-VI 22/4/2023 Saturday INTER-HOUSE COMPETITION
ALL TEACHERS 22/4/2023 Saturday WORKSHOP
I 25/4/2023 Tuesday CLASS COMPETITON
II 11/5/2023 Thursday CLASS COMPETITON
ALL GRADES 13/5/2023 Saturday MOTHER'S DAY ACTIVITY
I-II 13/5/2023 Saturday PARENT INVOLVMENT MOTHER'S DAY
ALL GRADES 15/05/2023-20/05/2023 Monday - Saturday PERODIC TEST-I
ALL GRADE 27/5/2023 Saturday P.T.M
ALL TEACHERS 1/6/2023 Thursday SUMMER BREAK
ALL TEACHERS 1/6/2023 Thursday MICRO TEACHING
ALL TEACHERS 2/6/2023 -03/06/2023 Friday-Saturday TEACHERS PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
ALL GRADES 5/6/2023 Monday WORLD ENVIROMENT DAY
ALL TEACHERS 10/6/2023 Saturday MICRO TEACHING
NURSERY- II 17/6/2023 Saturday FATHER'S DAY
ALL GRADES 21/6/2023 Wednesday INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY
ALL GRADES 4/7/2023 Tuesday WELCOME BACK TO SCHOOL ASSEMBLY
I-III 7/7/2023 Friday CLASS COMPETITON
ALL GRADES 10/7/2023-15/07/2023 Monday - Saturday BOOK WEEK
VIII 19/7/2023 Wednesday SEPICAL ASSEMBLY ON BOOK WEEK
III-IX 22/7/2023 Saturday INTER HOUSE COMPETITION
ALL GRADES 24/07/2023-29/07/2023 Monday-Saturday PERODIC TEST-II
ALL GRADES 5/8/2023 Saturday P.T.M
ALL GRADES 14/8/2023 Monday SEPICAL ASSEMBLY ON INDEPENDENCE DAY
NURSERY- III 18/8/2023 Friday JANMASHTMI CELEBRATION
ALL TEACHERS 19/8/2023 Saturday TEACHERS PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
VI-IX 26/8/2023 Saturday CLASS PRESENTION
ALL GRADES 29/8/2023 Tuesday NATIONAL SPORTS DAY
ALL GRADES 30/8/2023 Wednesday SEPICAL ASSEMBLY ON RAKSHA BANDHAN
ALL GRADES 05/09/2023- 15/09/2023 Tuesday-Friday SEMESTER -I EXAM
ALL GRADES 13/9/2023 Wednesday FIT INDIA
I-XII 14/9/2023 Thursday HINDI DIWAS
ALL GRADES 16/9/2023 Saturday P.T.M
I-III 22/9/2023 Friday CLASS COMPETION
I-V 30/9/2023 Saturday SEPICAL ASSEMBLY ON GANDHI JYANTI
I-V 14/10/2023 Saturday WORLD STUDENT DAY
III-XII 19/10/2023 Thursday INTER HOUSE COMPETION
NURSERY- II 24/10/2023 Tuesday SEPICAL ASSEMBLY ON DUSERA
ALL TEACHERS 28/10/2023 Saturday TEACHERS PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
I-V 7/11/2023 Tuesday SEPICAL ASSEMBLY ON GURU NANAK JYANTI
ALL GRADES 11/11/2023 Saturday SEPICAL ASSEMBLY ON DIWALI
III-XII 11/11/2023 Saturday INTER HOUSE COMPETITION
ALL GRADES 15/11/2023-22/11/2023 Wednesday-Wednesday PERODIC TEST-III
ALL GRADES 25/11/2023 Saturday P.T.M
ALL TEACHERS 2/12/2023 Saturday TEACHERS PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
ALL GRADES 5/12/2023-09/12/2023 Tuesday-Saturday SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY WEEK
III-IX 15/12/2023 Friday INTER HOUSE COMPETION
VI-IX 16/12/2023 Saturday VIJAY DIWAS DAY
ALL GRADES 22/12/2023 Friday NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY
VI-IX 23/12/2023 Saturday KISAN DAY
ALL GRADES 25/12/2023 Monday SEPICAL ASSEMBLY ON CHRISTMAS
ALL GRADES 2/1/2024-10/1/2024 Tuesday-Wednesday WINTER HOLIDAY

ALL GRADES
18/01/2024-25/01/2024 Thursday-Thursday PRE BORAD-I FOR 10TH AND 12TH

ALL GRADE 26/1/2024 Friday SEPICAL ASSEMBLY ON REPUBLIC DAY
ALL TEACHERS 30/1/2024 Tuesday TEACHERS PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
I-V 3/2/2024 Saturday ENGLISG HANDWRITING COMPETITION
I-V 10/2/2024 Saturday MOVIE
V-XII 20/2/2023 Monday WORLD DAY OFSOCIAL JUSTICS
ALL TEACHERS 24/2/2024 Saturday TEACHERS PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
I- X 28/2/2024 Wednesday NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY
ALL GRADE 13/03/2024-25/03/2024 Wednesday-Monday SEMESTER - II EXAMINATION
ALL GRADE 25/3/2023 Saturday SEPICAL ASSEMBLY ON HOLI
ALL GRADE 30/3/2024 Saturday FINAL RESULT DAY
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